HXT048HK
HXT048HK
Motor Operator P250 48VDC with Auto-Reset +key
Technical properties
Architecture
Type of order  motor drive
Main electrical features
Type of supply voltage  DC
Voltage
DC control voltage  48 V
Command voltage AC  0 V
Electric current
Inrush current OFF-RESET  48V DC - 17A
Inrush current ON  48V DC - 12A
Operating current OFF-RESET  48V DC - 12A
Operating current ON  48V DC - 12A
Standards
European directive RoHs  voluntary compliance
European directive WEEE  concerned
Use conditions
Altitude  2000 m
Subject to technical modifications